

Cocktail bites "Prestige" (Item no. 29570)

sausages

Ingredients

puff pastry (63,5%):

WHEAT FLOUR, margarine(vegetable oils and fats(palm, rape (seed)), water, salt, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), water, salt, MILK PROTEIN, LACTOSE, DAIRY CREAM powder, EGG powder

sausages

strasbourg sausage (32,2%)(pork, water, salt, sugar, spices extract, preservative sodium nitrite, antioxidizing agent sodium ascorbate), water, MUSTARD (5,2%)(water, MUSTARD SEEDS, vinegar, salt, antioxidizing agent potassium disulphite, acidulant regulator citric acid), bechamel sauce(WHEY, modify potato starch, LACTOSE, DAIRY CREAM powder, SKIMMED MILK powder, WHEAT FLOUR, salt, pepper, nutmeg), modify potato starch, grated EMMENTALER CHEESE, EGG powder, topping, poppy

May contain: FISH AND -PRODUCTS, CRUSTACEAN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, CELERY, MOLLUSCS AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

puff pastry (63,5%):

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

sausages

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, MUSTARD AND -PRODUCTS, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHIDE

Status: 17/05/2024

Cocktail bites "Prestige" (Item no. 29570)

tomatoes / basil

Ingredients

puff pastry (63,5%):

WHEAT FLOUR, margarine(vegetable oils and fats(palm, rape (seed)), water, salt, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), water, salt, MILK PROTEIN, LACTOSE, DAIRY CREAM powder, EGG powder

tomatoes / basil

water, tomato puree (9,6%), tomato concentrate (2,5%), modify potato starch, roasted onions, grated EMMENTALER CHEESE, natural flavoring(tomato powder, salt, maltodextrin, basil, garlic, dextrose, onions, aroma extract), bechamel sauce(WHEY, modify potato starch, LACTOSE, DAIRY CREAM powder, SKIMMED MILK powder, WHEAT FLOUR, salt, pepper, nutmeg), EGG powder, basil (0,5%), salt, garlic, pepper, herbs de provence

May contain: FISH AND -PRODUCTS, CRUSTACEAN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, CELERY, MOLLUSCS AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

puff pastry (63,5%):

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

tomatoes / basil

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Cocktail bites "Prestige" (Item no. 29570)

emmantaler

Ingredients

puff pastry (63,5%):

WHEAT FLOUR, margarine(vegetable oils and fats(palm, rape (seed))), water, salt, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), water, salt, MILK PROTEIN, LACTOSE, DAIRY CREAM powder, EGG powder

emmantaler

water, grated EMMANTALER CHEESE (4,5%), modify potato starch, WHEY, natural flavour (contains, MILK), EGG powder, topping, grated EMMANTALER CHEESE (5%)

May contain: FISH AND -PRODUCTS, CRUSTACEAN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, CELERY, MOLLUSCS AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

puff pastry (63,5%):

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

emmantaler

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Cocktail bites "Prestige" (Item no. 29570)

goat cheese

Ingredients

puff pastry (63,5%):

WHEAT FLOUR, margarine(vegetable oils and fats(palm, rape (seed))), water, salt, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), water, salt, MILK PROTEIN, LACTOSE, DAIRY CREAM powder, EGG powder

goat cheese

water, GOAT CHEESE creme (9,8%)(GOAT'S CHEESE, water, emulsifier(sodium phosphate, polyphosphate)), modify potato starch, SKIMMED MILK powder, bechamel sauce(WHEY, modify potato starch, LACTOSE, DAIRY CREAM powder, SKIMMED MILK powder, WHEAT FLOUR, salt, pepper, nutmeg), EGG powder, salt

May contain: FISH AND -PRODUCTS, CRUSTACEAN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, CELERY, MOLLUSCS AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

puff pastry (63,5%):

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

goat cheese

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024